i FIRST THINGS FIRST

24 TRIBAL CONSULTATION

TRIBAL CONSULTATION

Strengthening the Early Childhood Workforce in Tribal Communities and
Long-term Solutions Needed as Tobacco Funding for Early Childhood Programs Continue to Decline

10:00 - 10:15 a.m.

10:15-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m. —-12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m. —1:00 p.m.

1:00-1:15 p.m.

1:15-2:30 p.m.
2:30-2:45 p.m.
2:45-3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Heard Museum
Steele Auditorium
2301 N. Central Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85004

May 14, 2024
10a.m.-3 p.m.

DRAFT AGENDA
Welcome and Opening Remarks
Introductions
e Elected Tribal Leaders and Designees
® FTF Board Members and Leadership Staff
Strengthening the Child Care Workforce in Tribal Communities
Government-to-Government Dialogue

Lunch

Long-term Solutions Needed as Tobacco Funding for Early Childhood Programs
Continue to Decline

Government-to-Government Dialogue
FTF Tribal Affairs Update
Closing Remarks

Adjourn



